
Improved

Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Saturday 01.10.22 10-14-18-22 Giro dell Emilia 4 9 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8

Sunday 02.10.22 14-22 Beghelli 3 8 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8 10-18 Tour de Vendee 3 8

Monday 03.10.22 Munsterland Giro 2 8 Bernocchi 2 8

Tuesday 04.10.22 9-15-19-22 Tre Valli Varesine 4 9

Wednesday 05.10.22 Binche-Chimay-Binche 2 8

Thursday 06.10.22 9-14-18-21 Piemonte 4 9

Friday 07.10.22 Bourges 3 8

Saturday 08.10.22 10-15-19-22 Lombardia 6 9

Sunday 09.10.22 9-14-18-21 Paris-Tours 5 9

Monday 10.10.22 Rik Van Steenbergen 2 8

Tuesday 11.10.22 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Wednesday 12.10.22 Giro del Veneto 3 8 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Thursday 13.10.22 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Friday 14.10.22 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Saturday 15.10.22 Japan Cup 2 8 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Sunday 16.10.22 10-18 Veneto Classic 2 8 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8 14-22 Chrono des Nations 2 6

Monday 17.10.22 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Tuesday 18.10.22 10-19-22 Langkawi 2 8

Wednesday 19.10.22 9-15-19-22 European Peace Ride 1 8

Thursday 20.10.22 9-15-19-22 European Peace Ride 1 8

Friday 21.10.22

Saturday 22.10.22

Sunday 23.10.22

Monday 24.10.22 10-14-18-21 Tour des Paves 2 9

Tuesday 25.10.22 10-14-18-21 Tour des Paves 2 9

Wednesday 26.10.22 10-14-18-21 Tour des Paves 2 9

Thursday 27.10.22 10-14-18-21 Tour des Paves 2 9

Friday 28.10.22 10-14-18-21 Tour des Paves 2 9

Saturday 29.10.22

Sunday 30.10.22

Monday 31.10.22

Page 1


